Available colors

PAVIA 300 CM

Model number

Brand

Usage

Look & feel
Composition

Pattern

Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2
Colorfastness to light
Shrinkage %

Number of colors

110624

Kobe

Sheer

Metallic Look
100% Polyester
Plain / Semi Plain
345

115

5

1

14

Turn For Drape (continuous confection) NO

SP=C




